Series
45
9
Series 45
Stainless Steel Tank Level Sensor
4
Specifications
1 Accuracy includes: Non-linearity, Hysteresis, and Non-repeatability

4
4 5 - L - 0 0 1 0 0 - B - 3 - C - 0 - 0 0 0
Ordering Information
Construct a product code using the chart below. (Consult factory for other options)
Series
Type
45
Standard
Process
Connection
X= Special
L= Cone Front
Pressure
Range
XXXXX=
Special
Insert pressure
range code
from pressure
range chart.
Pressure
Unit
X= Special
B= BAR
K= kg/cm2
P= psig
Outputs
X= Special
3= 1-5V/DC
4= 4-20mA
Electrical
Interface
X= Special
C= 6ft. cable
D= 10ft. cable
J= 20ft. cable
K= 25ft. cable
L= 35ft. cable
M= 50ft. cable
N= 100ft. cable
P= 150ft. cable
Hytrel cable available,
consult ASCO
Wetted
Material
X= Special
1= 316 L
Options
XXX= Special
000= No options
Dimensional Information
Jacketed Cable,
Length Specified
per Order,
0.30 dia.
Red (see table 1)
White (see table 1)
Black (see table 1)
Vent Tube
4.43
0.88
Shield
Output Red
1-5V
4-20mA
+V Supply
+V Supply
Table 1
Black White
-V Supply
-V Supply
Output
N/C